

FIR No. 14/17
PS Aman Vihar
State vs. Krishan and ors.

28/8/2017

Present: Sh. A.K. Asthana, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
(Substitute)

All accused are present on bail

Sh. Pradeep, Sh. Mahavir, Sh. R.P. Singh and Sh.
Vishnu Kant, Advocate for all the accused persons.

It is stated by Sh. Vishnu Kant, Advocate for accused
Chanchal, Shakuntala and Kusum that copies have not been
supplied to him.

Copy of the charge sheet has been supplied to the
accused today.

Ld. Counsels for defence seek time for filing written
submissions on the point of charge.

Be filed with a week with advance copy to the State .

Put up for consideration of charge on 21/9/2017.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North-West,
Rohini: 28.08.2017