

FIR No. 14/17  
PS Aman Vihar  
State vs. Krishan and ors.

12/12/2017

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State

All accused are present on bail

The case is listed for consideration of charge. On the last date of hearing verification report as per the order dated 21/9/2017 was filed. Let at present IO ACP Sh. Aalap Patel be called for the next date of hearing and put up for consideration of charge on 12/1/2018.

(Deepak Garg)  
ASJ-II, North-West,  
Rohini: 12.12.2017